
Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 7, 2023 9-Ball

92101 Nobody
FROM : 

7

3

9

4

3

3

4

4

03461

01853

11075

02025

02302

10887

02947

10722

Skl Number Name

Mission Viejo, CA

N 0000

Domines, Kirk

Vinn, Vanessa

Garcia, Mario

Devito, Valentino

Haberman, Eric

Gray, David

Maciel, Adam

Bernabe, Lourdes

92107 That Tracks
FROM : 

5

3

6

4

4

5

2

8

01631

01730

00731

06027

01618

00958

02260

01860

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

N 0000

Borelli, Kalae

Borelli, Gina

Baker, Chris

Baker, Rochelle

Jones, Cassandra

Hernandez, Ty

Borelli, Danielle

Smyser, Dakota

93104 Don't Suck
FROM : 

6

6

7

3

5

4

4

4

01506

10219

07337

02128

02192

02025

06329

00872I

Skl Number Name

Mission Viejo, CA

N 0000

Lulling, Tim

Fields, Steve

Tounsley, Ryan

Walker, John

Creed, Dan

Devito, Valentino

Hasler, Chelsea

Battistone, Shannon

93105 Shoot and Destroy
FROM : 

5

4

4

3

4

3

9

4

00942

01038

01470

01701

01723

01923

20249

02185

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

N 0000

Flatley, Eirean

Lujan, Charron

Decillo, Shane

Rafferty, Sean

Kama, Matthew

Heartt, Graham

Sta.Ana, Clark Karlo

Catbagan, Ian

94102 Cue N Crew
FROM : 

6

5

5

5

4

4

2

4

11270

01648

01324

01646

01786

10722

02077

02025

I

Skl Number Name

Lake Forest, CA

N 0000

Haymaker, Mark

Howard, Joshua

Barre, Tracy

Richmond, Kenneth

Niedziela, Ken

Bernabe, Lourdes

Sanserino, Alan

Devito, Valentino

94105 Rack On
FROM : 

9

7

4

5

2

5

2

2

20249

01599

01038

01934

02184

12685

01826

00291

Skl Number Name

Mission Viejo, CA

N 0000

Sta.Ana, Clark Karlo

Schaefer, Ron

Lujan, Charron

Kelshchik, Mitchell

Menjivar, Sabrina

Hamerschlag, Mark

Reese, Trevor

Henline, Katherine

97102 Pool For Dummies
FROM : 

4

7

3

4

3

3

3

01317

06796

11030

00318

01969

11402

01286

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

N 0000

Cipriano, Nicholas

Hoang, Long

Pham, Tiet

Hoang, Don

Mathiasen, Kyle

Mercado, Jesse

Hernandez, Himelda

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


